ACS-410BTS Active Column
Speaker System
Mobile column PA system with stereo Bluetooth link, 410 W
Art.n.:  11038866
GTIN: 4026397613452
L'articolo non è più disponibile.
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten.
 Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
ACS-410BTS Active Column
Speaker System
Mobile column PA system with stereo Bluetooth link, 410 W
Art.n.:  11038866
GTIN: 4026397613452
Features :
- Highly portable column PA system with 410 watts power
- Clear, dynamic sound and wide coverage for DJs, musicians,
presenters and events
- Stereo Bluetooth link for wireless stereo operation with 2 systems
linked together
- 10" bassreflex subwoofer with class D amplifiers (310 W + 100 W)
- Column speaker with 6 x 2" drivers
- Integrated Bluetooth audio streaming
- Built-in 6-channel mixer
- 2 mono inputs mic/line with 2-band EQ and adjustable reverb
- 1 stereo line input
- 1 stereo AUX input connects any non-Bluetooth device
- Volume control per channel
- Adjustable monitor output
- Master level control with limiter indication
- Subwoofer with M20 threaded flange and locking features for
secure transport of column speaker and distance tube
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten.
 Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)